Tangential milling
system 409
gains further variations
切向铣削系统 409
多种规格供选择
新产品 NEW
HORN-卓越于技术
HORN - EXCELLENCE IN TECHNOLOGY

Milling shank
螺钉
Clamping screw
TORX PLUS® 扳手
TORX PLUS® Wrench
M409.0... 030.3511.T10P T10PL
按需提供更多尺寸
Further sizes upon request
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
螺钉030.3511.T10P的扭矩规格=3,5Nm。
Torque specification of the screw 030.3511.T10P = 3,5 Nm.
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds ap l1 l2 l3 d1 d nmax
M409.032.D32.6.03B 3 32 9.3 111 47 60 31 32 15600 min-1
M409.040.D32.6.04B 4 40 9.3 111 - 60 39 32 13900 min-1
刀杆材料：钢（不推荐使用热缩方式夹持）
Material of shank: Steel (not recommended for shrink fitting)
铣刀杆 型号
MILLING SHANK Type

Milling cutter
螺钉
Clamping screw
TORX PLUS® 扳手
TORX PLUS® Wrench
M409.00... 030.3511.T10P T10PL
按需提供更多尺寸
Further sizes upon request
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
螺钉030.3511.T10P的扭矩规格=3,5Nm。
Torque specification of the screw 030.3511.T10P = 3,5 Nm.
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds ap h h2 d k d2 d5 b c l2 nmax
M409.0040.A16.04 4 40 9.3 35 34.5 33 16 16.0 8.4 5.6 22 13900 min-1
M409.0050.A22.05 5 50 9.3 40 39.5 41 22 19.5 10.4 6.3 24 12500 min-1
M409.0063.A22.06 6 63 9.3 40 39.5 49 22 19.5 10.4 6.3 25 11100 min-1
M409.0080.A27.07 7 80 9.3 50 49.5 59 27 21.5 12.4 7.0 28 9800 min-1
切向铣削
TANGENTIAL MILLING
铣刀 型号
MILLING CUTTER Type